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9.334 x =03.34
7.63 % =763
3.594 x =35.94
10.346 x = 10346
2.347 x =234.7
2.138 x = 2138
6.938 x = 693.8
7.881 X =788.1
8.221 x = 822.1
2.718 % =27.18

3.671 %

8.517 x

6.26 x

H #A:

=36.71

= 8517

2.639 x

2.838 x

9.876 x

7.412 x

3.171 x

10.755 %

6.49 x

= 6260

= 2639

= 2838

= 987.6

=741.2

=31.71

= 107.55
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4 H391: i
9.334 x 10 = 93.34 3.671 x 10 = 36.71
7.63 x 100 = 763 8.517 x 1000 = 8517
3.594 x 10 = 35.94 6.26 x 1000 = 6260
10.346 x 1000 = 10346 2.639 x 1000 = 2639
2.347 x 100 = 234.7 2.838 x 1000 = 2838
2.138 x 1000 = 2138 9.876 x 100 = 987.6
6.938 x 100 = 693.8 7.412 x 100 = 741.2
7.881 x 100 = 788.1 3.171 x 10 = 31.71
8.221 x 100 = 822.1 10.755 x 10 = 107.55
2718 x 10 = 27.18 6.49 x 10 = 64.9
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